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Women / XG / Jr A1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Doggett392
Capital Gym Pflugerv

9.600 9.800 9.7009.400 38.500
3T 1 3 2 1 

1 

Presley Fletcher503
AA Gymnastics

9.600 9.300 9.7259.575 38.200
3T 12 1 1 2 

2 

Ainsley Gottschalk409
Capital Gym Pflugerv

9.700 9.550 9.6758.875 37.800
1 5T 7 3 3 

3 

London Young405
Capital Gym Pflugerv

9.675 9.650 9.4258.650 37.400
2 2 9 7T 4 

4 

Aubree Martinez231
Classic Gymnastics

9.100 9.500 9.6009.050 37.250
5T 9 6 4 5 

5 

Kierra Hernandez211
All Stars Unlimited

8.950 9.525 9.3759.300 37.150
10 8 4 10 6 

6 

Taelyn Canty106
Aerial Athletics

8.500 9.550 9.4259.525 37.000
14 5T 2 7T 7 

7 

Addison Reigle227
Classic Gymnastics

9.000 9.600 9.3258.400 36.325
8T 3T 14 12 8 

8 

Kelsi Harvey478
Liberty Gymnastics

8.600 9.325 8.9509.200 36.075
13 11 5 19 9 

9 

Amayah Johnson129
Alpha Omega Gym

8.750 9.550 9.0508.425 35.775
11 5T 13 16T 10 

10 

Madison Thomas223
Classic Gymnastics

8.400 9.400 9.4508.500 35.750
15 10 12 6 11 

11 

Natalia Ramos-Cintron132
Alpha Omega Gym

8.700 9.100 9.0508.625 35.475
12 14 10 16T 12 

12 

Taylor McMillan175
EWA Prosper

9.050 8.775 9.3508.275 35.450
7 16 15 11 13 

13 

Kristen Shields446
Showcase Gym

9.000 8.550 9.3007.975 34.825
8T 18T 18T 13T 14 

14 

Maheera Dali258
Golden Grip

8.000 9.600 9.4007.800 34.800
19 3T 20 9 15 

15 

Natalie Lindberg174
EWA Prosper

8.250 8.600 9.2508.600 34.700
17 17 11 15 16 

16 

Paige Beeghley104
Aerial Athletics

8.325 9.150 9.0508.150 34.675
16 13 16 16T 17 

17 

Allie Lyons291
Moseley Gymnastics

7.850 8.950 8.9008.750 34.450
20 15 8 20 18 

18 

Brystal Shelton339
Lone Star

8.200 8.550 9.3008.050 34.100
18 18T 17 13T 19 

19 

Regina Cadena437
Showcase Gym

9.100 7.450 9.5257.975 34.050
5T 20 18T 5 20 

20 
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